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BUILDING 1BUILDING 2BUILDING 6BUILDING 7BUILDING 9

3280 3220 3210 104, 106

3 Bed + Den + 2 1/2 Bath

1,717 - 1,730 SF

102

3 Bed + Den + 2 1/2 Bath

1,736 - 2,057 SF

103, 107, 111

3 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,516 SF

115

4 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,877 SF

105, 109, 113

4 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,720 SF

101

4 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,723 SF

110

4 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,720 - 1,745 SF

CAPRI
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OXFORD

TWILIGHT

MIDNIGHT

TWILIGHT

OXFORD

INDIGO

CAPRI

108, 112

3 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,488 - 1,538 SF

114

4 Bed + 2 1/2 Bath

1,752 - 1,940 SF
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